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WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JUNE
Grade : 1 to 8

2023
ANKURANKURANKUR
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOLSCHOOLSCHOOL

AIS

1

1

2

2

3

3

9

9

24

24

29

29

14

14

21

21

20

1420

19

1419

10

10

Competition, Event, Field Trip

Special Assembly

PTM and Exam

Holiday

4

11

18

25

2nd Saturday

Holiday for

Grade - 1 TO 5

2nd Saturday Holiday for Grade - 1 TO 5

4th Saturday

Holiday for

Grade - 1 TO 8

4th Saturday Holiday for Grade - 1 TO 8

Special Assembly, 
Summer Solistice,
International Yoga 

and Music Day

Special Assembly,  Summer Solistice, International Yoga  and Music Day

THEME: NATURE NATURE

SUMMER

VACATION

HOLIDAY

SUMMER VACATION HOLIDAY

SUMMER VACATION HOLIDAY

SUMMER VACATION HOLIDAY

SUMMER

VACATION

HOLIDAY

SUMMER

VACATION

HOLIDAY

School 

Reopens
Special Assemblyon 
World  Environment 

day  and  World 
Food Safety Day

Special Assemblyon  World  Environment  day  and  

World  Food Safety Day

Gr: 1-2 Reading, 

Gr:3 -4 Story telling,

Gr 5 -6 Poetry recitation,

Gr: 7 - 8 Essay writing

Gr: 1-2 Reading,  Gr:3 -4 Story telling, Gr 5 -6 Poetry 

recitation, Gr: 7 - 8 Essay writing

Competition Day 

Competition Day 

Holiday 
Rathyatra

Holiday  Rathyatra

Holiday

Bakrid

Holiday Bakrid

Competition
Day
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WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JULY
Grade : 1 to 8

2023
ANKURANKURANKUR
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOLSCHOOLSCHOOL

AIS

1

1

3

3

7

7

8

8

12

12

24

24

26

28

2826

14

14

22

22

21

1421

17

1417

1429

1429

14

14

Competition, Event, Field Trip

Special Assembly

PTM and Exam

Holiday

2

9

16

23

2nd Saturday

Holiday for

Grade - 1 TO 5

2nd Saturday Holiday for Grade - 1 TO 5

THEME: HEALTHY FOOD WEALTHY MOOD

Field Trip

Grade : 1 and 2

Field Trip Grade : 1 and 2

Field Trip

Grade : 3 and 4

Field Trip Grade : 3 and 4

Special Assembly:

Special Assembly: International Tiger day & 

International Tiger day & 

Special Assembly,
Doctor's Day

Special Assembly, Doctor's Day

Special Assembly
Gurupurnima

Special Assembly Gurupurnima

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

CLASS TEST

Gr 1-2: Show and tell,
Gr 3-4: Reading,
Gr 5-6: Best out of waste,
Gr 7-8: Best out of waste   

Competition
Day

Competition Day

Special Assembly:

Kargil Vijay Divas

Special Assembly: Kargil Vijay Divas

Holiday
Muharrum

Holiday Muharrum

4th Saturday

Holiday for

Grade - 1 TO 8

4th Saturday Holiday for Grade - 1 TO 8
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WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

AUGUST 
THEME: LAND OF TRICOLOUR

Grade : 1 to 8
2023

ANKURANKURANKUR
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOLSCHOOLSCHOOL

AIS

Field Trip

Grade  5 to 8

Special Ass.

Women’s equality 

Day

Special 

Assembly:

National 

Handloom Day

Holiday

Rakshabandhan

            Competition Day : 

       Gr 1-2 : Patriotic 

solo dance, 

Gr 3 to 6 : patriotic solo 

dance, 

Gr 7-8 : Slogan writing

PTM

Special Ass.

G : 1 & 2 

Card Making Comp.

G : 3 to 5 

Rakhi Making Comp.

G : 6 to 8  Rakhi Aarti 

Thali Decoration Comp.

Field Trip Grade  5 to 8

Special Ass. Women’s equality  Day

Special  Assembly: National  Handloom Day

Special  Assembly: Parsi New Year

Holiday (G 1 to 4) Independence day

Holiday Parsi New Year

Periodic Exam-1  Starts

Holiday 4th Saturday

Periodic Exam-1  Ends.

Holiday Rakshabandhan

Competition Day :  Gr 1-2 : Patriotic  solo dance,  

Gr 3 to 6 : Patriotic solo  dance,  Gr 7-8 : Slogan writing

3

3

4

7

9

12

24

26

29

14

14

14

17

16

15

30

Special Ass.  Onam and National Sports Day 

G : 1 & 2  Card Making Comp. G : 3 to 5  Rakhi Making Comp. 

G : 6 to 8  Rakhi Aarti   Thali Decoration Comp.

14 Competition, Event, Field Trip

Special Assembly

PTM and Exam

Holiday

PTM  &  2nd Saturday   Holiday for   Grade - 1 TO 5

6

13

20

27

2nd Saturday

Holiday for

Grade - 1 TO 5

Special 

Assembly:

Parsi New Year
Holiday (G 1 to 4)

Independence day

Holiday

Parsi New Year
Periodic Exam-1 

Starts

Periodic Exam-1 Periodic Exam-1 

Holiday

4th Saturday
Periodic Exam-1 Periodic Exam-1 Periodic Exam-1 Periodic Exam-1 

Ends

4

7 9 12

24 26

29

1714161415

1430

14
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WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

SEPT.
THEME: WISDOM AND KNOWLEDGE

Grade : 1 to 8
2023

ANKURANKURANKUR
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOLSCHOOLSCHOOL

AIS

(Grade : 1 to 5 Holiday )

(Grade : 1 to 5 Holiday )

School Working for 

Grade 6 onwords

School Working for  Grade 6 onwords

PTM

Special Assembly Teacher’s Day

Janmashtami Celebration

Grade : 1-6 : Spell Bee,

Gr : 7-8 Doodle Art / 

Varli Art

Competition Day  Grade : 1-6 : Spell Bee,

Gr : 7-8 Doodle Art /   Varli Art

Special Assembly : 

Hindi Divas

Special Assembly :  Hindi Divas

Special Assembly : 

International Sign 

Language Day

Special Assembly :   International Sign   Language Day

Grand parent’s

Day Celebration

Grand parent’s  Day Celebration

Samvatsari 

Holiday

Samvatsari  Holiday

Eid-A-Milad

Holiday

Eid-A-Milad HolidayJanmashtami Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

2

2

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

14

14

14

14

18

18

14

14

12

12

9

9

Competition, Event, Field Trip

Special Assembly

PTM and Exam

Holiday

19

19

23

23

28

28

Competition

Day

3

10

17

24

PTM

Special Assembly

Teacher’s Day

Janmashtami

Celebration

Janmashtami

Holiday

Holiday Holiday
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WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OCT.
THEME: FEST CARNIVAL 

Grade : 1 to 8
2023

ANKURANKURANKUR
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOLSCHOOLSCHOOL

AIS

Oral/Practial

Exam Start

Grade 1 to 5 Oral/Practial Exam Start

Oral/Practial

Exam 

Oral/Practial

Exam Over

1 to 3

Picnic

1 to 3 Picnic

Oral/Practial

Exam 

Grade 1 to 5 Holiday

6 to 8 Half Day

Special Assembly : 

World Smile Day

Special Assembly :  World Smile Day

Special Assembly 

Dussehra Act.

Special Assembly  Dussehra Act.

Holiday :

Dussehra

Holiday : Dussehra

Special Assembly : 

International Day of 

Elderty

Special Assembly :  International Day of  Elderty

Special Assembly : 

Global Hand 

Washing Day

Special Assembly :  Global Hand  Washing Day

Special Assembly : 

Sardar Patel Jayanti

Special Assembly :  Sardar Patel Jayanti

Holiday

Sardar Patel Jayanti

Holiday  Sardar Patel Jayanti

PTM

Garde : 1 to 8

PTM Grade : 1 to 8

Gandhi Jayanti 

Holiday

Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday

Term-1 Exam 

Grade : 1 to 8

Term-1 Exam  Grade : 1 to 8

Term-1 Exam Term-1 Exam Term-1 Exam Term-1 Exam

Term-1 Exam Term-1 Exam

2

2

3

3

11

11

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

23

23

19

19

18

18

16

16

Trip

Special Assembly

PTM and Exam

Holiday

24

24

28

28

30

30

30

30

31

31

Navratri Event

Navratri Event  Grade 1 to 5 Holiday  6 to 8 Half Day
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